Go South Coast

Verwood area to Ferndown Upper School F2
Monday to Friday Ref.No.: H6J1
Service No F2
Sch
Ashley Cottages (B3081) 0722
Ebblake (The Forestside) 0727
Ringwood Road (Lake Road) 0728
Black Hill (Industrial Estate) 0729
Newtown Road (Paddock Grove) 0731
Newtown Road (Claylake Drive) 0732
Newtown Lane (Badger Way) 0734
Potterne Bridge 0736
Crab Orchard 0738
Verwood Road (Church Road) 0739
Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) 0742
West Moors (Payne Close) 0743
West Moors (Bond Avenue) 0745
West Moors (Station Road Shops) 0746
West Moors (Queens Close) 0747
Ferndown Upper School 0755
Sch - Schooldays Only
Verwood area to Ferndown Upper School F2

Service No

Ferndown Upper School

West Moors (Queens Close)

West Moors (Station Road Shops)
West Moors (Bond Avenue)

West Moors (Payne Close)

Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive)
Verwood Road (Church Road)

Crab Orchard
Potterne Bridge

Newtown Lane (Badger Way)
Newtown Road (Claylake Drive)
Newtown Road (Paddock Grove)
Black Hill (Industrial Estate)
Ringwood Road (Lake Road)
Ebblake (The Forestside)
Ashley Cottages (Slip Road)

Sch

- Schooldays Only

F2
Sch
1450
1457
1458
1459
1501
1502
1506
1507
1509
1511
1513
1514
1516
1517
1518
1523




