Verwood area to Ferndown Up	pper School	F2	
Monday to Friday		Ref.No.: H6J1	
Service No	F2		
A 1.1 O (((D0004)	Sch		
Ashley Cottages (B3081)	0722		
Ebblake (The Forestside)	0727		
Ringwood Road (Lake Road)	0728		
Black Hill (Industrial Estate)	0729		
Newtown Road (Paddock Grove)	0731		
Newtown Road (Claylake Drive)	0732		
Newtown Lane (Badger Way)	0734		
Potterne Bridge	0736		
Crab Orchard	0738		
Verwood Road (Church Road)	0739		
Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive)	0742		
West Moors (Payne Close)	0743		
West Moors (Bond Avenue)	0745		
West Moors (Station Road Shops)	0746		
West Moors (Queens Close)	0747		
Ferndown Upper School	0755		
Sch - Schooldays Only			
Verwood area to Ferndown Up	pper School	F2	
Service No	F2		
	Sch		
Ferndown Upper School	1450		
West Moors (Queens Close)	1457		
West Moors (Station Road Shops)	1458		
West Moors (Bond Avenue)	1459		
West Moors (Payne Close)	1501		
Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive)	1502		
Verwood Road (Church Road)	1506		
Crab Orchard	1507		
Potterne Bridge	1509		
Newtown Lane (Badger Way)	1511		
Newtown Road (Claylake Drive)	1513		
Newtown Road (Paddock Grove)	1514		
Black Hill (Industrial Estate)	1516		
Ringwood Road (Lake Road)	1517		
Ebblake (The Forestside)	1518		
Ashley Cottages (Slip Road)	1523		
Sch - Schooldays Only			